
Contact our Business Development team...

For fast bridging completions,
contact the Flow Desk team:

Jahanzeb Habib
BDE - Flow Team
07484 507 661
jahanzeb.habib@romafinance.co.uk

Kerry Bradshaw
BDE - Flow Team
07471 035 534
kerry.bradshaw@romafinance.co.uk

Alisha Chu
BDM - South West/Wales
07516 507 929
alisha.chu@romafinance.co.uk

Claudine Reynolds
Relationship Manager
07731 966 171
claudine.reynolds@romafinance.co.uk

Daniel Hill
Senior Key Account Manager
07913 236 879
daniel.hill@romafinance.co.uk

Mark Foley
Senior BDM - Midlands
07706 735 582
mark.foley@romafinance.co.uk

Cole Chang
Key Accounts Executive
07848 507 656
cole.chang@romafinance.co.uk

George Tuffin
Senior BDM - North West/Wales
07458 044 022
george.tuffin@romafinance.co.uk

Shahed Popat
BDM - South East & London
07483 969 672
shahed.popat@romafinance.co.uk

www.romafinance.co.uk

Our Business Development
Managers: Our Relationship Managers:

Samantha Williamson
Senior Relationship Manager
07704 343 143
samantha.williamson@romafinance.co.uk


